
Small Condo Management Program 
2025 Online Seminar(s) Schedule 

 
Below please find this year’s SCMP’s seminar schedule. We will provide notice of each seminar 
approximately one week in advance on our website and by email. Each notice will include a link 
that will allow you to virtually join the seminar.  

 
“Condominiums as Non-Profits” 

Thursday, 1/16/25 at 7 PM 
 

“Knowing Your Governing Documents, Short Term Rentals & VOP Licensing” 
Thursday, 2/20/25 at 7 PM 

 

“Board Roles & Responsibilities” 
Thursday, 3/20/25 at 7 PM 

 
“Effective Board Meetings” 
Thursday, 4/10/25 at 7 PM 

 
“Board Meetings vs. Owner’s Meetings” 

 Thursday, 4/24/25 at 7PM 
 

“Minutes & Records Retention” 
 Thursday, 5/15/25 at 7 PM 

 
“Developing Leadership” 

Thursday, 5/29/25 at 7 PM 
 

“Special Assessments” 
Thursday, 6/12/25 at 7 PM   

 
“How to Bid Capital Projects” 
 Thursday, 6/26/25 at 7 PM 

 
“Risk Mitigation and Insurance” 

Thursday, 7/17/25 at 7 PM 

 
“Creating Enforceable Rules and Regulations” 

Thursday, 8/21/25 at 7 PM  
 

“Assessments & Collections”  
Thursday, 9/18/25 at 7 PM 

 
“Budgeting & Financial Record Keeping” 

Thursday, 10/16/25 at 7 PM  
 

“Conflict Resolution, CCIC Ombudsperson Act, Effective Grievance Policies” 
 Thursday, 11/20/25 at 7 PM 

 
“Transparency & Clear Communication” 

 Thursday, 12/18/25 at 7 PM 


